Mackay Friday 1 February, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 JOIN THE 100 CLUB QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden Handicap

1050 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000 01:07PM
01  Astral Knight(Graeme Green) Chris Mclver 3 58.0
02 Frankie Dreamin'(Fred E Smith) Brad Pengelly 8 58.0
03  Kick Ons(Tom Button) Adin Thompson 2 58.0
04 Little Sid(John Pointon) Thomas Doyle 1 58.0
05 Rocky Poet(Fred E Smith) Justin Stanley 4 58.0
06 Craiglea Altona(Krystle Johnston) David Hayse 6 57.5
07 Nobody Better(Tracy Simmons) David Simmons 5 56.0
10 (EM)Craiglea Topaz(Krystle Hannah English 7 54.0
Johnston)
2 BOOK EVENT CENTRE FOR FUNCTIONS Class 3 Plate
1050 metres $19000 01:42PM
01 Heyington(Rebecca Binder) Dale Evans 1 59.0
04  Pride of Destiny(Craig Russell) Brad Pengelly 6 57.5
05 Liker(Peter Duncan) Stanley Watkin 2 57.0
06 Cosmological(Wayne Pomfrett) Adin Thompson 5 56.0
08 Mishani La Scala(Fred Thomas Doyle 7 54.0
Featherstone)
3 ALLURE LASER & SKIN CLINIC Maiden Handicap
1200 metres $19000 02:17PM
01 Goblin King(Amanda Marriage) Adin Thompson 6 59.0
02 Emberspeed (NZ)(Trinity Bannon) Ric McMahon 7 58.0
03 The Abyss (NZ)(Trinity Bannon) Justin Stanley 8 56.5
04 Tridacna(Damien Rideout) Chris Whiteley 10 56.5
05 Gran Chico(Tim Cook) Ms Chelsea 9 555
Jokic
06 Craiglea Lorelei(Peter Fleming) Thomas Doyle 2 545
07 Craiglea Arion(Krystle Johnston) David Hayse 4 54.0
08 Lucky Bee(John Manzelmann) Hannah English 3 54.0
10 Military Prince(Julieann Lancaster) Dale Evans 5 54.0
4 RETRO RACEDAY SAT 23 FEB BenchMark 60 Handicap
1200 metres $19000 02:52PM
01 Profusive (NZ)(Olivia Cairns) Ashley Butler 7 59.5
02 Kim's Tarzan (NZ)(Krystle Adin Thompson 3 585
Johnston)
03 Starante(John Manzelmann) Ric McMahon 9 58.0

05
06
07
08

Ms Emma Bell
Chris Whiteley
David Simmons
Hannah English

Strong Will(Wayne Pomfrett)
Archie's Son(John Manzelmann)
Brandy Balloon(Tracy Simmons)

Northern Secret(John
Manzelmann)

A 0O = N

56.0
55.5
54.0
54.0

5 CANELANDS CENTRAL MACKAY TURF GIRL BenchMark 65
Handicap

1560 metres

01
03
04
05
08

09

$19000

Don't We Love It(John O'Sing) David Simmons
Mustarrid(Olivia Cairns) Ashley Butler
Effectav (NZ)(John Manzelmann) Adin Thompson

Sirius Witness(John Manzelmann)  Chris Whiteley
Winsomemore (NZ)(Joshua Ms Chelsea
Manzelmann) Jokic
Craiglea Virtue(Krystle Johnston) David Hayse

6 BECOME A MEMBER BenchMark 69 Handicap

1100 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

$19000
Jack Lancaster(Lyle Wright)
Warwick Avenue(Trinity Bannon)

Shigeru Mahogany(Jared
Wehlow)

Lamerican(Rebecca Binder)
FINAL HOPE(Damien Rideout)
Le Chiffre(Trinity Bannon)
Saba Lass(Jade Doolan)

Thomas Doyle
Ric McMahon
Ashley Butler

Dale Evans
David Simmons
Justin Stanley
Hannah English

The Cheetah(Olivia Cairns) Chris Whiteley
Vegas Flyer(Rebecca Binder) Chris Mclver
Oakfield Costa(Wayne Pomfrett) Ms Emma Bell

Gingersnap(John Manzelmann) Adin Thompson

7 TAB Ratings Band 0 - 55 Handicap

1560 metres

01
02

03
04

05

$19000

Desert Grey(Jared Wehlow) Ashley Butler

Dont Cheat Charlie(John Chris Whiteley
Manzelmann)
Devious(Peter Duncan) Stanley Watkin

Liberation Lad (NZ)(Julieann Mark Barnham
Lancaster)

The Deckeraider(Tracy Simmons) David Simmons

03:27PM

4
8
5
2

10

04:02PM

10

11

N OO O W = NN U

04:42PM

N WO

62.0
61.5
58.0
57.0
54.0

54.0

60.0
59.5
59.0

58.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
56.5
55.5

59.0
58.5

58.0
57.0

57.0

06
08
09
11
12

13

Chris Mclver
Dale Evans
Adin Thompson
Hannah English

Royal Receiver(Jared Wehlow)
Tatoi(John Pointon)
Synonyms(Raymond West)

All About Magic(Jade Doolan)

Sarabah(Olivia Cairns) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
Craiglea Simmo(Krystle Johnston) David Hayse

12

14
11

10

56.0
56.0
55.5
54.0
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




