Mackay Friday 1 February, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	N THE 100 CLUB QTIS Two-Year 0 metres QTIS: \$31000 , Non (andio	05 06	Strong Will(Wayne Pomfrett) Archie's Son(John Manzelmann)	Ms Emma Bell Chris Whiteley	2	56.0 55.5	
01	Astral Knight(Graeme Green)	Chris McIver	3	58.0	07	Brandy Balloon(Tracy Simmons)	David Simmons	8	54.0
02	Frankie Dreamin'(Fred E Smith)	Brad Pengelly	8	58.0	80	Northern Secret(John	Hannah English	6	54.0
03	Kick Ons(Tom Button)	Adin Thompson	2	58.0		Manzelmann)			
04	Little Sid(John Pointon)	Thomas Doyle	1	58.0	5 CAN	NELANDS CENTRAL MACKAY TU	RF GIRL BenchM	ark 6	55
05	Rocky Poet(Fred E Smith)	Justin Stanley	4	58.0		idicap			
06	Craiglea Altona(Krystle Johnston)	David Hayse	6	57.5	156	0 metres \$19000		03	27PM
07	Nobody Better(Tracy Simmons)	David Simmons	5	56.0	01	Don't We Love It(John O'Sing)	David Simmons	4	62.0
10	(EM)Craiglea Topaz(Krystle	Hannah English	7	54.0	03	Mustarrid(Olivia Cairns)	Ashley Butler	8	61.5
	Johnston)				04	Effectav (NZ)(John Manzelmann)	Adin Thompson	5	58.0
2 BOOK EVENT CENTRE FOR FUNCTIONS Class 3 Plate					05	Sirius Witness(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	2	57.0
	0 metres \$19000	Dala France		:42PM	80	Winsomemore (NZ)(Joshua Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	10	54.0
01	Heyington(Rebecca Binder) Pride of Destiny(Craig Russell)	Dale Evans		59.0 57.5	09	Craiglea Virtue(Krystle Johnston)	David Hayse	7	54.0
04 05	,, ,	Brad Pengelly	6	57.5 57.0	6 DE6	COME A MEMBER Remark CO	Handiaan		
06	Liker(Peter Duncan) Cosmological(Wayne Pomfrett)	Stanley Watkin Adin Thompson	5	56.0		COME A MEMBER BenchMark 69 00 metres \$19000	•	04	02PM
08	Mishani La Scala(Fred	Thomas Doyle	7		01	Jack Lancaster(Lyle Wright)	Thomas Doyle		60.0
00	Featherstone)	Thomas Doyle	,	JT.U	02	Warwick Avenue(Trinity Bannon)	Ric McMahon	8	59.5
	,				03	Shigeru Mahogany(Jared	Ashley Butler	10	59.0
3 ALLURE LASER & SKIN CLINIC Maiden Handicap 1200 metres \$19000 02:17PM					03	Wehlow)	Asiliey butter	10	33.0
	0 metres \$19000	A 11			04	Lamerican(Rebecca Binder)	Dale Evans	11	58.5
01	Goblin King(Amanda Marriage)	Adin Thompson			05	FINAL HOPE(Damien Rideout)	David Simmons	5	57.0
02	Emberspeed (NZ)(Trinity Bannon)	Ric McMahon	7	58.0	06	Le Chiffre(Trinity Bannon)	Justin Stanley	7	57.0
03	The Abyss (NZ)(Trinity Bannon)	Justin Stanley	8	56.5	07	Saba Lass(Jade Doolan)	Hannah English	1	57.0
04	Tridacna(Damien Rideout)	Chris Whiteley	10	56.5	80	The Cheetah(Olivia Cairns)	Chris Whiteley	3	57.0
05	Gran Chico(Tim Cook)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	9	55.5	09	Vegas Flyer(Rebecca Binder)	Chris McIver	9	57.0
06	Craiglea Lorelei(Peter Fleming)	Thomas Doyle	2	54.5	10	Oakfield Costa(Wayne Pomfrett)	Ms Emma Bell	6	56.5
07	Craiglea Arion(Krystle Johnston)	David Hayse	4		11	Gingersnap(John Manzelmann)	Adin Thompson	2	55.5
08	Lucky Bee(John Manzelmann)	Hannah English	3	54.0	7 TAD	Ratings Band 0 - 55 Handicap			
10	Military Prince(Julieann Lancaster)	Dale Evans	5	54.0		60 metres \$19000	1	04:	42PM
4 RETRO RACEDAY SAT 23 FEB BenchMark 60 Handicap					01	Desert Grey(Jared Wehlow)	Ashley Butler	3	59.0
	0 metres \$19000			:52PM	02	Dont Cheat Charlie(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	4	58.5
01	Profusive (NZ)(Olivia Cairns)	Ashley Butler	7		03	Devious(Peter Duncan)	Stanley Watkin	9	58.0
02	Kim's Tarzan (NZ)(Krystle Johnston)	Adin Thompson	3	58.5	04	Liberation Lad (NZ)(Julieann Lancaster)	Mark Barnham	2	57.0
03	Starante(John Manzelmann)	Ric McMahon	9	58.0	05	The Deckeraider(Tracy Simmons)	David Simmons	5	57.0

06	Royal Receiver(Jared Wehlow)	Chris McIver	7	56.0	
80	Tatoi(John Pointon)	Dale Evans	12	56.0	
09	Synonyms(Raymond West)	Adin Thompson	6	55.5	
11	All About Magic(Jade Doolan)	Hannah English	14	54.0	
12	Sarabah(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	11	54.0	
13	Craiglea Simmo(Krystle Johnston)	David Hayse	10	54.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.